



ABN 72 427 835 198

Council is collecting your personal information (e.g., name, address, phone number etc), for the purposes as outlined on this form. This information will only be accessed by authorised Council officers and will be handled in accordance with Council's Privacy Statement governed by the Information Privacy Act 2009. Visit https://www.bundaberg.qld.gov.au/ privacy for further information.

She/Her/Hers

Female Portraits from the Bundaberg Region Exhibition Expression of Interest Form

Childers Arts Space

23 October 2021 – 23 January 2022

She/Her/Hers is a powerful photographic exhibition shining the lens on the inspiring women from our Bundaberg region.

We are inviting photographers from across Australia to submit portrait photographs that celebrate the incredible diversity of women who come from our region.

All works submitted must have been created in the last five years and must be accompanied by a short narrative (up to 150 words) about the subject.

Artwork submissions must be photographs.

All artwork submissions including frame must be a maximum of 1m x 1m in size.

Artists are invited to submit one artwork in the Expression of Interest process.

Any questions regarding this Expression of Interest Form should be directed to the gallery by phone or email: 07 4130 4750 or BRGAdmin@bundaberg.qld.gov.au

Submissions close 5pm Sunday, 12 September 2021

Item 1: Applicant Details

Name of applicant:	
Postal address:	
City/Town/Suburb:	
State:	Postcode:
Telephone:	Mobile:
Email:	
Artist Website or Social Media links:	
Artist Biography (max 100 words):	

Item 2: Artwork Details

Artwork Title:
Artwork Medium:
Year of Creation:
Framed Artwork Size (max: 1m x 1m):
Short Narrative about the Subject (max 150 words):

Item 3: Artwork Image

In order for this Expression of Interest Form to be considered complete, an artwork image must be attached to the email.

Please ensure that images are in jpeg format, 300 dpi and at least 2 MB in resolution. Please ensure that the artwork image is attached separately, and not embedded in the email. Don't hesitate to get in touch if you require assistance with this.

IGNING	
I, confirm that if my work is selected for the <i>She/Her/Hers</i> Exhibition, the work will be available for the period of 18 October 2021 - 24 January 2022.	
Acknowledged by or on behalf of the artist:	
Signature Date	

Please submit your expression of interest by emailing your completed form and artwork image to BRGAdmin@bundaberg.qld.gov.au or by post to: PO BOX 3130, BUNDABERG QLD 4670

All submissions must be completed and received in full by 5pm Sunday 12 September 2021 to be considered.

All applicants will be notified of the outcome of their application by 5pm Friday 17 September 2021.